
Rock covers duo
And occasionally even

Impromptu acoustic shennanigans
Angel Unplugged

Angel Under Cover

www.angelupfront.co.uk

Angel Up Front
Rock covers four-piece band

(or, sometimes)

Oh, all right boys, here she is...

Angel Up Front
"....Totty fronted rawk"

Red Lion   Witney, Oxford   Sat 8th Jan  
Private gig   Well, it’s a secret...  Fri 14th Jan  
Tap & Barrel                        Bedminster                          Sat 15th Jan   
Private gig   That would be telling...  Sat 22nd Jan   
Bunch of Grapes  Bristol    Fri 28th Jan  
Anchor Hotel   Warminster   Sat 29th Jan   
Bell Hotel   Shepton Mallett   Fri 11th Feb  
Railway Tavern  Fishponds, Bristol   Sat 12th Feb  
Queen Vic   Stroud    Fri 18th Feb  
Private gig   Rio de Janeiro   Sat 19th Feb  
Reckless Engineer  Bristol    Sat 26th Feb  

 

www.angelupfront.co.uk / 0778 867 3856
Gig dates correct at time of going to press; for latest info & bookings contact Stuart

Look everyone, look at my beautiful instrument...

This is my gorgeous Pandora, I love her very much. 
And one day, I shall learn to play her... In the 
meantime, I’ll just carry on playing solos on the 
assumption that I’m getting paid by the note. 
Widdlywiddlywiddlywiddly....
Anyways, on to gigs... After a fantastic New Year’s 
Eve at at the Anchor, we’re going back there at the 
end of this month – something to do with an unpaid  
bar bill...?  And now that Ben & I have started on 
the silly dressing-up routine, why does nobody take 
us seriously as musicians any more..?

.......Oh. I see.


